

Present: ADJ, FTC-II, incharge ADJ,FTC-I Court,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-003093-2023,J.O.CODE-WB01014
SESS-257/2023

4/ 03.02.2024

PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for Appearance and further order.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira

FIX 22.5.2024 for Appearance and further order.

D/C